
Sandstone Farm

2022 BHSA/VHSA Associate Hunter Shows

Cooler Ward Points

Thru 9/18/2022

Trainers 4/10 4/30 6/26 5/15 7/31 8/21 9/18 Total
HOLLY CRONEY 219.5 86.0 190.5 232.0 152.0 210.5 168.5 1,259.0
BETH NEWMAN DESTANLEY 38.0 200.5 207.0 156.5 188.0 146.5 259.5 1,196.0
CAROL EICHNER 68.0 225.5 24.0 118.5 143.5 102.5 109.0 791.0
MORNINGSIDE STABLES 96.0 112.5 125.0 54.5 137.0 81.0 104.0 710.0
JENNA BARBE 147.0 34.0 12.5 87.0 113.0 45.5 131.5 570.5
YVONNE BRIGHT 54.5 56.0 43.5 32.0 41.0 31.0 38.5 296.5
RHONDA TURMAN 87.0 51.0 17.0 54.5 41.0 22.0 21.0 293.5
LISA CARNEY 64.5 74.5 73.0 20.5 51.5 284.0
LINDSAY FOX 19.0 99.0 66.0 184.0
JANE TURNER 58.0 102.5 160.5
CHRISTINE FIORE 31.5 51.0 49.0 15.0 146.5
JASON YANNITELLO 12.0 49.0 56.5 117.5
NICOLE PAEZ-JUNKINS 14.0 31.5 42.5 88.0
MCLEAN KRISTIN 43.0 4.0 19.0 17.0 83.0
MYCHELLE DEWOOLFSON 52.0 26.5 78.5
DAMARIS ABELES 40.0 22.0 62.0
NICOLE BAIN 21.0 21.5 14.0 56.5
OLIVIA HUFF 56.5 56.5
CHELSEA BALES 24.0 29.5 53.5
LINDSAY WHITTED 25.5 4.5 21.5 51.5
MELYNDA LEGG 30.0 17.0 47.0
EDWARD GRANDE 16.5 30.5 47.0
BELO SKRZYDEL 7.0 36.0 43.0
ELIZABETH GREGG 42.0 42.0
DANIELLE CAPONITE 41.0 41.0
KRISTIN CAMPBELL 40.0 40.0
GEORGIA WEIDMAN 37.0 37.0
ROSIE QUARANTILLA 37.0 37.0
JACKIE PATCH 26.0 8.5 34.5
KRISTEN JENKINS 34.0 34.0
DAPHNE RAPPAPORT 34.0 34.0
.NONE NONE 8.5 24.0 32.5
CHRISHANA MEISLER 30.0 30.0
ERIN SHEPARD 30.0 30.0
CHRISTINE MEISTER 30.0 30.0
AMY HAYDEN 30.0 30.0
WILLIAM BROWN 1.0 26.0 27.0
OUIDA WARD 22.0 4.5 26.5
LAURI GARRETT 23.0 23.0
LAUREN MARRA 22.0 22.0
BRAD HINTON 21.5 21.5
COLLEEN KELLY 20.5 20.5
SARAH LOWE 20.5 20.5
SARA UNGER 18.0 1.5 19.5
MADISON BROWN 18.0 18.0
HANNAH FEMIA 18.0 18.0
JORDAN SCHNEIDER 17.0 17.0
GRAY FARLAND 16.0 16.0
MICHELLE MOTYL 15.0 15.0
ZOE LEMON 14.0 14.0
CHRISTABEL SWEENEY 4.0 10.0 14.0
RACHEL ADAMS 13.5 13.5
VIRGINIA WILBRANDT 13.0 13.0



Sandstone Farm

2022 BHSA/VHSA Associate Hunter Shows

Cooler Ward Points

Thru 9/18/2022

Trainers 4/10 4/30 6/26 5/15 7/31 8/21 9/18 Total
MADELINE LUBAR 13.0 13.0
LILLIBET MOTION 12.0 12.0
SUZANNAH SUSSER 12.0 12.0
ASHLEY DEWOOLFSON 12.0 12.0
COLETTE CUMMINGS 12.0 12.0
BETH WOODSON 12.0 12.0
CHRISTINE SCOTT 11.0 11.0
SARAH WILLSON-KRESSLER 11.0 11.0
AURORA HARGIS 10.5 10.5
TIFFANY JUDGE 10.5 10.5
KATERINA GESSLER 10.0 10.0
ERIN BROGAN 9.5 9.5
PETER WALSH 8.5 8.5
SIERRA-NICOLE WIMER 5.5 5.5
ROBYN ANDERSON 5.0 5.0
CHARLIE MCCANN 5.0 5.0
CHLOE DIBLEY 4.0 4.0
LAURA HAMMOND 4.0 4.0
COLLEEN CHAPLIN 3.0 3.0
KYLE D PAIGE 3.0 3.0
TARA APPLEGATE 3.0 3.0
AUTUMN THOMAS 2.5 2.5
TERRI SMITH 2.0 2.0
SANDRA ABE 2.0 2.0
MEGAN KEYES 1.0 1.0
LEANNA PARKER 1.0 1.0
MATTHEW CASCIO 1.0 1.0
GRAYCYM CLARKE 1.0 1.0
Total 917.0 1,033.5 958.5 1,346.5 1,099.5 1,098.0 1,180.5 7,633.5



Sandstone Farm

2022 BHSA/VHSA Associate Hunter Shows

Cooler Ward Points

Thru 9/18/2022

LARGE RING HORSE RIDERS 10-Apr 30-Apr 26-Jun 15-May 31-Jul 21-Aug 18-Sep Total
BROOKE VAUGHN 62.0 66.0 38.5 60.5 62.0 88.0 377.0
REILLY FOLLIARD 60.0 37.0 24.0 27.0 112.0 41.0 301.0
EDDYN MOLDEN 21.5 67.0 93.5 22.0 204.0
NATALIE BETTENCOURT 62.0 50.0 46.0 38.0 196.0
LILLIAN MANSFIELD 47.0 48.0 50.0 5.5 3.5 28.0 182.0
CAITLIN FOLLIARD 38.0 11.5 1.0 22.5 22.5 26.0 121.5
ALLISON KROON 32.5 18.0 23.5 35.0 109.0
LUCY SEDLMEYER 55.0 33.0 88.0
MEGAN COPPAGE 24.0 16.0 46.0 86.0
KYLA WARD 58.0 18.0 76.0
JACK BULLOCK 8.0 6.5 28.0 32.5 75.0
EMME REDDAN 16.5 16.0 26.5 59.0
GEORGIA WEIDMAN 14.0 37.0 4.0 55.0
CHELSEA BALES 24.0 29.5 53.5
MARY CURRAN 6.0 28.0 19.0 53.0
BRIENZA MARRACCINI 28.0 15.0 43.0
ALEXA NOVAK 19.5 20.0 39.5
CAITLAN BEGGS 26.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 38.0
ADDISON BELIVEAU 10.0 26.0 36.0
BAYLEY BARNES 36.0 36.0
LILIA SHARP 14.0 22.0 36.0
WILLIAM THARP 18.0 17.0 35.0
SARAH RAPPAPORT 34.0 34.0
SCOTT BRYAN 34.0 34.0
KRISTEN JENKINS 34.0 34.0
CADENCE CUMMINGS 1.0 22.0 11.0 34.0
MERON WHITE 6.0 12.0 12.0 3.5 33.5
AUBREY JONES 33.5 33.5
SOPHIE DEEGAN 2.0 10.0 1.0 20.0 33.0
KELSIE FIGGINS 32.0 32.0
SAMANTHA SCHAEFFER 8.5 11.0 11.5 31.0
STRIDER CHRISTIAN 31.0 31.0
RAE THOMAS 30.0 30.0
ANNA HABIB 30.0 30.0
MADISON BROWN 11.0 14.0 4.0 29.0
NINA STASH 15.5 5.0 7.5 28.0
AVERY BUTASH 11.0 17.0 28.0
OUIDA WARD 22.0 4.5 26.5
ASHLEY MORAN 26.0 26.0
JESSICA CHANDLER 26.0 26.0
GRACE JOHNSON 14.0 10.5 24.5
CANDACE BOISSY 24.0 24.0
LAURI GARRETT 23.0 23.0
JACQUELINE GALLAGHER 22.0 22.0
BERKELEY OLKES 12.0 10.0 22.0
ELIZA LAVIOLETTE 21.0 21.0
ALEXIS LUTZ 21.0 21.0
IZABELA SKRZYDEL 3.0 18.0 21.0
MADELINE HASHWAH 11.0 10.0 21.0
TIFFANY JUDGE 20.5 20.5
KATE STRUCKMAN 3.5 16.5 20.0
STEPHANIE OPPENHEIMER 20.0 20.0
MCKENZIE PISARCIK 20.0 20.0



Sandstone Farm

2022 BHSA/VHSA Associate Hunter Shows

Cooler Ward Points

Thru 9/18/2022

LARGE RING HORSE RIDERS 10-Apr 30-Apr 26-Jun 15-May 31-Jul 21-Aug 18-Sep Total
KINGSLEY MULLER 19.0 19.0
LIAM DESTANLEY 18.0 18.0
JACKIE PATCH 18.0 18.0
EVANA CHINI 18.0 18.0
HANNAH FEMIA 18.0 18.0
AUDREY GORMAN 11.5 2.0 3.5 1.0 18.0
LAUREN HARTNETT 18.0 18.0
JORDAN SCHNEIDER 17.0 17.0
EVELYN MCCARTY 6.0 11.0 17.0
ELLA HOBBS 7.5 9.0 16.5
CAMILLE DESTANLEY 16.0 16.0
EMMA NOVACK 16.0 16.0
BELO SKRZYDEL 16.0 16.0
MARIAH HINTON 16.0 16.0
ZOE LEMON 14.0 14.0
ELLE MACON 14.0 14.0
ADDISON MITCHELL 8.0 6.0 14.0
MICHELLE MOTYL 14.0 14.0
CHRISTABEL SWEENEY 4.0 10.0 14.0
RACHEL ADAMS 13.5 13.5
DORIN METHFESSEL 13.0 13.0
ALLISON HOWLAND 12.5 12.5
EDDY THOMAS 12.5 12.5
HEATHER GOODE 12.0 12.0
CARLEIGH PUHLICK 0.5 0.5 10.0 11.0
CAITLYN SCOTT 11.0 11.0
AURORA HARGIS 10.5 10.5
ALEXIS BRAIRTON 0.5 10.0 10.5
MADISON KING 6.5 4.0 10.5
ELISE HESTER 6.0 4.0 10.0
ELLIANA JOHNS 10.0 10.0
JACKIE HOLLOWAY 10.0 10.0
ALAYNA WALLACE 9.5 9.5
NEAH GARRARD 9.5 9.5
OLIVIA BENJAMIN 9.0 9.0
MATILDA ROSSBACH 1.0 7.5 8.5
CHARLEE TALOMIE 0.5 2.0 2.0 4.0 8.5
HAILEY COE 6.0 2.0 8.0
TORI GONGWER 8.0 8.0
SARAH LOWE 8.0 8.0
LAURA KOISSY 7.0 7.0
LACIE CONNER 7.0 7.0
STELLA WHITLEY 7.0 7.0
BAILEY BARNES 6.5 6.5
DAIN BENTLEY 6.0 6.0
CHLOE JOHNS 6.0 6.0
SLOANE GREINER 6.0 6.0
BRAD HINTON 5.5 5.5
KAMILLE HUMBERSTAD 1.5 2.0 2.0 5.5
PATTY ARWINE 5.0 5.0
IRELYN DIEMAR 5.0 5.0



Sandstone Farm

2022 BHSA/VHSA Associate Hunter Shows

Cooler Ward Points

Thru 9/18/2022

LARGE RING HORSE RIDERS 10-Apr 30-Apr 26-Jun 15-May 31-Jul 21-Aug 18-Sep Total
DANIELLE CAPONITE 5.0 5.0
MARGOT ST. GERMAIN 4.0 4.0
MADALYN HICKS 4.0 4.0
OLIVIA VOGEL 4.0 4.0
AVERY VANROY 4.0 4.0
ELLA ENGELHARDT 4.0 4.0
AIDED MUNOZ 4.0 4.0
COLLEEN CHAPLIN 3.0 3.0
KAMILA WOJCIK 3.0 3.0
KYLE D PAIGE 3.0 3.0
MADELEINE HAMMOND 0.5 2.0 2.5
DANIELLA TEIE 2.5 2.5
AUTUMN THOMAS 2.5 2.5
SAMANTHA KENNEDY 2.5 2.5
SANDRA ABE 2.0 2.0
DEBRA BREDA 2.0 2.0
CAMDEN TUFTS 2.0 2.0
LYRA SUSSER 2.0 2.0
HUNTER HUMPHREY 1.5 1.5
MEREDITH MATZ 1.0 1.0
MEGAN KEYES 1.0 1.0
ZARI GOLDMANN 1.0 1.0
KATHERINE CANTILENA 1.0 1.0
EMMA MONAGHAN 1.0 1.0
MARA CLARK 1.0 1.0
KATY ESPINOZA 0.5 0.5
MOLLY RIDGLEY 0.5 0.5
KAMERYN KIZER 0.5 0.5
EVANNA PARKER 0.5 0.5
Total 431.0 457.0 433.5 766.0 518.5 551.5 635.0 3,792.5



Sandstone Farm

2022 BHSA/VHSA Associate Hunter Shows

Cooler Ward Points

Thru 9/18/2022

SMALL RING RIDERS 10-Apr 30-Apr 26-Jun 15-May 31-Jul 21-Aug 18-Sep Total
WILLA WHITTED 6.0 6.5 24.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 156.5
ELISE HESTER 33.0 15.5 17.0 38.0 30.0 14.5 148.0
CHARLOTTE DESCANO 20.5 14.0 16.0 26.0 18.0 20.0 114.5
AUDREY UNGER 26.0 6.5 12.0 16.0 18.0 1.5 18.0 98.0
AUDREY DIBELLA 18.0 13.0 19.5 31.0 81.5
MARGOT ST. GERMAIN 21.0 13.0 16.5 0.5 19.5 70.5
CAITLIN FOLLIARD 7.0 6.0 10.0 20.5 4.5 18.0 66.0
ZOE HEYDT 17.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 10.0 16.0 2.0 63.0
GRAYCYM CLARKE 1.5 1.0 4.5 16.0 22.0 14.0 59.0
ROSE QUARANTILLO 56.0 56.0
KAMILLE HUMBERSTAD 20.0 8.5 11.0 16.0 55.5
AVERY BUTASH 43.0 4.0 8.0 55.0
CHARLEE TALOMIE 11.0 6.0 15.0 10.0 12.5 54.5
LILA FARLAND 9.0 14.0 0.5 16.0 12.0 51.5
CAROLINE RODRIGUEZ 12.0 2.0 14.0 8.0 7.0 43.0
AUBREY BELLANCA 15.0 11.0 16.5 42.5
SOPHIA ELLER 42.0 42.0
KENZIE BROWN 2.5 12.0 4.5 23.0 42.0
CARLEIGH PUHLICK 10.0 1.0 6.0 24.0 41.0
PIPPA LAWFORD 14.0 11.0 10.0 5.5 40.5
MADISON BROWN 10.0 18.0 12.5 40.5
BLAKELY SOUTHWICK 22.0 7.5 8.0 2.0 39.5
ROSIE QUARANTILLA 37.0 37.0
HAVEN ROBERTS 15.0 13.0 4.0 5.0 37.0
MADISON KING 30.0 1.5 4.5 36.0
CHLOE STRINGFELLOW 15.0 21.0 36.0
WINNIE TEMPLETON 18.0 18.0 36.0
REAGAN BALDWIN 11.0 18.5 6.0 35.5
EMMA NOVACK 9.0 3.0 14.0 8.0 34.0
ABBY KREPS 9.0 23.5 32.5
AUDREY GORMAN 6.0 1.0 21.0 0.5 3.0 31.5
IZABELA SKRZYDEL 13.0 18.0 31.0
MADALYN HICKS 1.0 12.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 30.0
DEVON HAYDEN 30.0 30.0
LILY SCHEURICH 30.0 30.0
BELO SKRZYDEL 22.0 7.0 29.0
EVANA CHINI 20.0 8.0 28.0
MEGHAN CONDON 6.0 10.0 1.5 9.0 26.5
LIBSY HOGAN 7.5 18.0 25.5
ARIANA TOONE 8.0 1.5 12.0 3.0 24.5
KATHERINE CANTILENA 24.0 24.0
RENN KIRBY 16.0 3.0 0.5 2.5 22.0
EVIE MCCLINCH 0.5 0.5 17.0 1.0 19.0
EDWARD WOJCIK 2.0 8.0 8.5 18.5
GRACE EYER 8.5 4.5 5.0 18.0
CLAIRE SMITH 14.0 2.0 16.0
FIONA LAWFORD 0.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 12.0 15.5
ADELINE KETCHAM 0.5 7.0 7.0 14.5
CHLOE WELSH 12.5 12.5
COLETTE CUMMINGS 12.0 12.0
RAE THOMAS 11.0 11.0
ARAIYA BELLE 11.0 11.0
SLOANE GREINER 10.5 10.5



Sandstone Farm

2022 BHSA/VHSA Associate Hunter Shows

Cooler Ward Points

Thru 9/18/2022

SMALL RING RIDERS 10-Apr 30-Apr 26-Jun 15-May 31-Jul 21-Aug 18-Sep Total
DANIEL MACHADO 10.0 10.0
CAITLAN BEGGS 6.0 1.0 2.5 0.5 10.0
RILEY DUNN 10.0 10.0
SOFIA MAUCERI 9.0 1.0 10.0
KATERINA GESSLER 10.0 10.0
AUBREY GREENE 10.0 10.0
LYRA SUSSER 10.0 10.0
KAYDENCE PEARSON 1.5 0.5 7.0 9.0
ARIANNA VINOCOUR 1.0 8.0 9.0
JULIANA SMITH 8.5 8.5
AVERY MACON 8.0 8.0
OLIVIA VOGEL 8.0 8.0
OLIVIA BENJAMIN 7.0 7.0
NINA STASH 7.0 7.0
EVANNA PARKER 6.0 0.5 6.5
ALEXIS BRAIRTON 6.0 6.0
MOLLY RIDGELY 6.0 6.0
HAILEY COE 6.0 6.0
MOLLY KRUEGER 6.0 6.0
CAROLYN VESTAL 5.0 0.5 5.5
PAMELA SMITH 5.5 5.5
SIERRA-NICOLE WIMER 5.5 5.5
LUCIA SIERRA 5.5 5.5
SCARLETT HAYNES 2.5 3.0 5.5
NOLAN MC INTYRE 5.0 5.0
HAYDEN KLING 4.0 0.5 4.5
KAMILA WOJCIK 2.0 2.0 0.5 4.5
MADELINE LUBAR 3.0 3.0
SADIE PHAM 2.5 2.5
ELLA ENGELHARDT 2.5 2.5
MADELEINE HAMMOND 0.5 2.0 2.5
MATILDA ROSSBACH 2.5 2.5
GENESIS MANCILLA 2.5 2.5
BRIDGETTE SAPPINGTON 2.0 2.0
CASSIA MARRA 2.0 2.0
MALLORY WALTMAN 1.5 1.5
LOGAN CRONEY PLOSKI 1.0 0.5 1.5
BROOKE SAPPINGTON 0.5 0.5 1.0
PAYTON CASCIO 1.0 1.0
EMMA MONAGHAN 1.0 1.0
CHARLOTTE POLK 1.0 1.0
ZARA MAZUREK 1.0 1.0
DAIN BENTLEY 1.0 1.0
MOLLY RIDGLEY 1.0 1.0
IMOGEN NORTHUP 1.0 1.0
ELLIANA MARC 0.5 0.5
DYLAN GILCHRIST 0.5 0.5
Total 351.5 352.5 351.0 352.5 352.5 352.5 352.5 2,465.0



Sandstone Farm

2022 BHSA/VHSA Associate Hunter Shows

Cooler Ward Points

Thru 9/18/2022

LARGE RING PONY RIDERS 10-Apr 30-Apr 26-Jun 15-May 31-Jul 21-Aug 18-Sep Total
BEA LYNCH 36.0 56.0 23.5 35.0 150.5
CAMILLE DESTANLEY 26.0 30.0 28.0 19.0 16.0 21.0 140.0
MARY CURRAN 12.0 66.0 29.5 107.5
SOPHIE DEEGAN 29.0 23.0 11.0 29.0 92.0
MADISON KING 30.0 20.0 2.0 19.5 71.5
MADISON BROWN 2.0 30.0 20.0 52.0
ELLIANA JOHNS 32.0 20.0 52.0
ADDISON BELIVEAU 44.0 6.5 50.5
MERON WHITE 22.0 5.0 1.0 8.0 14.0 50.0
SLOANE GREINER 24.0 16.0 40.0
ADDISON MITCHELL 22.5 13.0 35.5
HADLEY MACH 34.0 34.0
CHARLOTTE MAHOOD 28.5 28.5
EMME REDDAN 10.0 6.0 6.0 22.0
CHLOE STRINGFELLOW 3.0 16.0 2.0 21.0
MADELINE HASHWAH 20.0 20.0
JENNY MARTIN 20.0 20.0
EVELYN MCCARTY 10.0 7.0 17.0
AUDREY DIBELLA 1.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 14.0
SOPHIE KEMP 10.0 3.5 13.5
JORDAN SCHNEIDER 12.0 12.0
ARIANA TOONE 0.5 10.0 1.0 11.5
AVIANA MARRA 10.0 10.0
WINNIE TEMPLETON 9.0 9.0
CAROLINE RODRIGUEZ 2.0 4.0 6.0
CHARLOTTE TUFTS 6.0 6.0
SAVANAH WHYARD 4.5 4.5
EVANNA PARKER 4.0 4.0
SARA HLYWIAK 4.0 4.0
MATILDA ROSSBACH 2.0 2.0 4.0
JACK BULLOCK 4.0 4.0
BROOKE VAUGHN 3.5 3.5
ISABELLA RING 3.5 3.5
CAITLAN BEGGS 2.0 2.0
CAROLINE TUFTS 2.0 2.0
CARLEIGH PUHLICK 2.0 2.0
CHARLOTTE DESCANO 2.0 2.0
MEGHAN CONDON 2.0 2.0
EVANA CHINI 2.0 2.0
AUBREY BELLANCA 0.5 1.0 1.5
KATHERINE CANTILENA 1.5 1.5
EMMA NOVACK 0.5 1.0 1.5
CLAIRE SMITH 1.0 1.0
LOGAN CRONEY PLOSKI 1.0 1.0
DANIEL MACHADO 1.0 1.0
ELLA ENGELHARDT 1.0 1.0
EVIE MCCLINCH 0.5 0.5
ABBY KREPS 0.5 0.5
CHARLEE TALOMIE 0.5 0.5
GRACE EYER 0.5 0.5
BRYLEE DURSO 0.5 0.5
Total 134.5 224.0 159.5 161.0 136.5 164.0 157.0 1,136.5


